Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
LEDH-S55
120-277VAC Square 5” X 5” Recessed Fixture, LED COB Chip
5” LED-SQUARE

TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881    www.lum-techlighting.com
02/07/17
Ordering Information
Model
Example : LEDH-S55-14-830UTD * Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
-Watts
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
-30 = 30W
-CRI
- 8 = 80 CRI
- 9 = 90 CRI
Color Temp.*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Driver -Diecast Flange / Flangeless
-WH = White
-BK  = Black
-TML-519-MUD = Flangeless
                                Mud Frame
-Finishes*
Reflector:
-HC = Haze Clear
-WH = White Painted
Trim
QT-522
QT-529
QT-535R
QT-538
QT-535R-HC-WH
LEDH-S55 = Square
                          5” X 5” Recessed
                          Fixture
UTD = 120~277VAC, Triac:
            10-100% Dimming
UZTD = 120~277V, 0-10V,
              Triac & ELV:
              1-100% Dimming
*- Option
-EM = Emergency
            battery backup